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LnnmHopryeckme ponvkonoawmnHKN (AByXpsaHble, beccenapaTopHbie)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 360 d,[mm]
D [mM] 440 ng[mm]
B [MM] 80 5 [MM]
Macca [kr] =25.8 r34[MM]
d; [mMm] ~391 s[mM™]
D, [MMm] ~412.6

MpucueanHUTENbHbIE Pa3Mepbl
da, min [MM]

de, empf [Mm]

Da, max [MM]

Fa, max IMM]

I'b, max [MM]

4.8

9.5

2.1

2.1

PacuéTHble AaHHble
370.2 C[kH]
387 Cgy[kH]
429.8 C,[kHI
2.1 ng [min™]

2.1 ng[min]

895

2610

239

420

750
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